Report Date

09/13/2016
09/13/2016
09/13/2016
09/13/2016
09/13/2016
09/13/2016
09/13/2016
09/13/2016

09/13/2016
09/13/2016

09/14/2016

Case #
UP-01020-16

UP-01021-16

UP-01022-16

UP-01023-16

UP-01024-16

UP-01025-16

UP-01026-16

UP-01027-16

UP-01028-16
UP-01029-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60 CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

ASSIST

MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
SUSPIC. INCIDENT/PERSO C4
PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY LOST
ASSIST
10

A6

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

(CBI)

Location
104/SWEET

OFFCAM

HART HALL (BLDG 46)
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE

LEE HALL (BLDG 4)
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH
ONEIDA HALL

RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)
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Street

STATE ROUTE
104/ FRANKLIN
AVE

WEST 8TH ST
UNION RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
LEE HALL
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD

ONEIDA HALL
RUDOLPH RD



