## **SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report**

<b>Report Date</b> 09/13/2016	<b>Case #</b> UP-01020-16	Incident Type DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60	<b>Disposition</b> CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	<b>Location</b> 104/SWEET	Street STATE ROUTE 104/ FRANKLIN AVE
09/13/2016	UP-01021-16	ASSIST		OFFCAM	WEST 8TH ST
09/13/2016	UP-01022-16	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
09/13/2016	UP-01023-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
09/13/2016	UP-01024-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
09/13/2016	UP-01025-16	SUSPIC. INCIDENT/PERSO C4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LEE HALL (BLDG 4)	LEE HALL
09/13/2016	UP-01026-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
09/13/2016	UP-01027-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	. ,	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
09/13/2016 09/13/2016	UP-01028-16 UP-01029-16 Report Date Count:	PROPERTY LOST A6 ASSIST 10		ONEIDA HALL RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)	ONEIDA HALL RUDOLPH RD

09/14/2016 Page 1